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15,167,107,864 100.00
)
3,770,711,854 2.6831 10,117,196,976 2.6209) 9,882,658,69899.83]
)

99.83

99.83
)
1 173,600 4,305.00f 747,348,000] 4,365.00] 757,764,000 4.99
2 140,000 4,482 .33 627,526,487 4,244.00] 594,160,000( 3.91]
3 202,000] 2,663.00f 537,926, 000] 2,642.00f 533,684,000 3.51]
4 77,000f 5,270.00f 405,790,000 6,090.00f 468,930,000( 3.09
5 51,000f 7,950.00f 405,450,000} 8,730.00f 445,230,000 2.93
6 77,300f 6,030.00f 466,119,000 5,410.00f 418,193,000[ 2.75
7 55,000f 7,890.00f 433,950, 000) 7,600.00f 418,000,000| 2.75
8 58,900) 6,244.00f 367,771,600 7,018.00f 413,360,200 2.72
9 620,000 646.00} 400,520,000 659.00] 408,580,000[ 2.69
10 321,000f 1,177.00 377,817,000 1,251.00 401,571,000| 2.64
11 450,000 920.00f 414,000,000 836.00] 376,200,000 2.48
12 190,700 1,815.79 346,272,959 1,945.00 370,911,500| 2.44]
13 143,000 2,310.00f 330,330,000} 2,429.00f 347,347,000( 2.29
14 62,000} 5,560.00f 344,720,000 5,280.00f 327,360,000 2.15
15 262,000) 1,208.00 316,496, 000] 1,244.00 325,928,000( 2.14
16 62,000} 5,110.00f 316,820,000] 5,090.00f 315,580,000[ 2.08
17 220,000f 1,442.00 317,240,000) 1,405.00 309,100,000| 2.03
18 547,000] 543.00] 297,021,000f 530.00] 289,910,000( 1.91]
19 785,800) 390.00] 306,462,000] 365.00] 286,817,000| 1.89
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2019 8 1
1 ()
27 (2000 2 1 ) 18,633 18,633 0.5003, 0.5003
28 (2010 7 30 ) 16,465 16,465 0.4936) 0.4936
29 (2011 1 31 ) 16,303 16,303 0.5366) 0.5366
30 (2011 8 1 ) 14,730 14,730 0.5246 0.5246
31 (2012 1 30 ) 12,546 12,546 0.4816 0.4816
32 (2012 7 30 ) 10,847 10,847 0.4440 0.4440,
33 (2013 1 30 ) 12,918 12,918 0.5631 0.5631
34 (2013 7 30 ) 14,202 14,202 0.6908; 0.6908
35 (2014 1 30 ) 14,155 14,155 0.7415 0.7415
36 (2014 7 30 ) 14,479 14,479 0.7961 0.7961
37 (2015 1 30 ) 14,315 14,315 0.8677, 0.8677
38 (2015 7 30 ) 14,970 15,014 1.0275 1.0305
39 (2016 2 1 ) 12,881 12,881 0.9309 0.9309
40 (2016 8 1 ) 12,035 12,035 0.9022 0.9022
41 (2017 1 30 ) 12,649 12,662 1.0217 1.0227
42 (2017 7 31 ) 12,863 12,974 1.1567 1.1667
43 (2018 1 30 ) 14,124 14,363 1.4199 1.4439
44 (2018 7 30 ) 12,688 12,833 1.3052 1.3202
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45 (2019 1 30 ) 10,061 10,098 1.0703 1.0743

46 (2019 7 30 ) 10,150 10,196 1.1094 1.1144

2018 8 12,456 — 1.2790 —

9 12,889 — 1.3336 —

10 11,142 — 1.1667| —

11 11,316 — 1.1893 —

12 9,739 — 1.0287, —

2019 1 10,197 — 1.0816] —

2 10,416 — 1.1116] —

3 10,468 — 1.1245 —

4 10,591 — 1.1468] —

5 9,725 — 1.0558] —

6 9,789 — 1.0663] —

7 10,125 — 1.1030] —

8 9,899 — 1.0822 —

1

27 2009 7 31 2000 2 1 0.0000
28 2010 2 2 2010 7 30 0.0000
29 2010 7 31 2011 1 31 0.0000
30 2011 2 1 2011 8 1 0.0000
31 2011 8 2 2012 1 30 0.0000
32 2012 1 31 2012 7 30 0.0000
33 2012 7 31 2013 1 30 0.0000
34 2013 1 31 2013 7 30 0.0000
35 2013 7 31 2014 1 30 0.0000
36 2014 1 31 2014 7 30 0.0000
37 2014 7 31 2015 1 30 0.0000
38 2015 1 31 2015 7 30 0.0030
39 2015 7 31 2006 2 1 0.0000
40 2016 2 2 2006 8 1 0.0000
41 2016 8 2 2017 1 30 0.0010
42 2017 1 31 2017 7 31 0.0100
43 2017 8 1 2018 1 30 0.0240
44 2018 1 31 2018 7 30 0.0150
45 2018 7 31 2019 1 30 0.0040
46 2019 1 31 2019 7 30 0.0050
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27 2009 7 31 2010 2 1 3.4
28 2010 2 2 2010 7 30 1.3
29 2010 7 31 2011 1 31 8.7
30 2011 2 1 2011 8 1 2.2
31 2011 8 2 2012 1 30 8.2
32 2012 1 31 2012 7 30 7.8
33 2012 7 31 2013 1 30 26.8
34 2013 1 31 2013 7 30 22.7
35 2013 7 31 2014 1 30 7.3
36 2014 1 31 2014 7 30 7.4
37 2014 7 31 2015 1 30 9.0
38 2015 1 31 2015 7 30 18.8
39 2015 7 31 2016 2 1 9.4
40 2006 2 2 2016 8 1 3.1
41 2016 8 2 2017 1 30 13.4
42 2017 1 31 2017 7 31 14.2
43 2017 8 1 2018 1 30 24.8
44 2018 1 31 2018 7 30 7.0
45 2018 7 31 2019 1 30 17.7
46 2019 1 31 2019 7 30 4.1

100
2

27 2009 7 31 2010 2 1 191,374,371  4,127,444,787|  37,246,973,166

28 2010 2 2 2010 7 30 337,677,863  4,225,033,963  33,359,617,066

29 2010 7 31 2011 1 31 124,314,349 3,103,143,411]  30,380,788,004

30 2011 2 1 2011 8 1 119,439,453 2,422,276,014  28,077,951,443

31 2011 8 2 2012 1 30 119,709,329  2,145,578,718  26,052,082,054

32 2012 1 31 2012 7 30 135,951,245  1,757,424,557|  24,430,608,742

33 2012 7 31 2013 1 30 645,155,819|  2,133,298,686  22,942,465,875
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34 2013 1 31 2013 7 30 1,177,567,782  3,560,079,578 20,559,954,079
35 2013 7 31 2014 1 30 203,228,467 1,671,767,457 19,091,415,089
36 2014 1 31 2014 7 30 131,889,151 1,035,305,635 18,187,998,605
37 2014 7 31 2015 1 30 82,125,941 1,771,638,670 16,498,485,876
38 2015 1 31 2015 7 30 53,109,782 1,982,211,748 14,569,383,910
39 2015 7 31 2006 2 1 113,750,230 846,188,639 13,836,945,501
40 2016 2 2 2016 8 1 86,130,632 583,588,939 13,339,487,194
41 2016 8 2 2017 1 30 31,247,427 989,810,307 12,380,924,314
42 2017 1 31 2017 7 31 80,770,912 1,340,877,508 11,120,817,718
43 2017 8 1 2018 1 30 964,492,516 2,137,369,164 9,947,941,070,
44 2018 1 31 2018 7 30 152,557,010 379,474,877 9,721,023,203
45 2018 7 31 2019 1 30 107,017,529 428,031,152 9,400,009, 580
46 2019 1 31 2019 7 30 51,670,689 301,969,687 9,149,710,582
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